
PTO Calendar 2022-2023: Master 
JUNE EVENT 

June 20-24, 2022 Meeting with Admin and Prelim budget discussion 

Thursday, June 30, 2022 PTO Books Closed and Audited 

JULY EVENT 

July 1-30, 2022 Summer Projects at School (TBD) 

Thursday, July 22, 2022 Boo Hoo Brunch 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 PTO Board Member Meeting: finalize budget & calendar 

AUGUST EVENT 

Monday, August 1, 2022 Welcome Back Bulletin Board Update 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Parent Newsletter 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Teacher Newsletter 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer 

Monday, August 8, 2022 Open House 

Monday, August 8, 2022 Pura Vida Bracelets 

Monday, August 8, 2022 Restaurant Card Fundraiser 

Monday, August 9, 2021 Teacher Welcome Back Lunch @ 12:00pm  

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Chalk the Walk 5:30 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Welcome Back Decorations 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 First Day of School 

Friday, August 19, 2022 Reminder e-mail:  Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer 

Monday, August 22, 2022 Boosterthon News Letter 

SEPTEMBER   EVENT 

Friday, September 2, 2022 Boosterthon Digital Launch 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Boosterthon Pep Rally Begin 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Tuesday Sept 6 - 14 2022 Boosterthon Activities 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Boosterthon Event 

Monday, September 19, 2022 Boosterthon Reward Day( if goal met) 

OCTOBER  EVENT 

Monday, October 3, 2022 Bulletin Board Update, Halloween/Fall Decorating 

Monday, October 3, 2022 Trunk or Treat Advertising 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Q1 Ends 

Friday, October 28, 2022 Trunk or Treat 

NOVEMBER   EVENT 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Saturday, November 12, 2022 Fall Festival 



Monday, November 14, 2022 Holiday Shop Advertising 

Monday, November 14, 2022 Donuts with Santa Advertising 

November 21 - 25, 2022 Thanksgiving break 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Bulletin Board Update, Holiday Decorating 

December EVENT 

Thursday, December 1, 2022 Holiday Shop Set up 

Friday Dec 2 - 11 2022 Holiday Shop 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Donuts with Santa: Decorating 

Saturday, December 10, 2022 Donuts with Santa: 9:30 - 12:00 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Holiday Decoration tear down 1:00 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Santa Car Line 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Second Quarter Ends 

JANUARY  EVENT 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Spring News Letter 

??? Family Fun Night (Everblades or Zoomers) 

FEBRUARY EVENT 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Valentines Decorating and Bulletin board update 

Friday, February 10, 2023 Staff Appreciation Breakfast 

Friday, February 10, 2023 Kids Event: Family Dance 

MARCH EVENT 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Bulletin Board Update 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 PTO Board Nomination Open 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 School Supplies & Uniform Info Sent Home 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

3/10-11/2023 Rally On The Green 

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Q3 Ends 

Week before spring night STEAM Night 

March 20-24, 2023 Spring Break 

APRIL   EVENT 

Thursday, April 6,2023 Easter Bunny Visit Carline 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Bulletin Board Update 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Appreciation Event - Easter Egg Hunt 

Friday, April 21, 2023 Light House Awards 

MAY  EVENT 

May 1-5, 2023 
Teacher Appreciation Week  

(dates will be confirmed once state testing dates are known) 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 



Friday, May 12, 2023 Light House Awards 

TBD Kinder Open House 

TBD Kinder Graduation  

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5th Grade Luau 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 5th Grade Moving Up Dance @ 6:00-9:00pm 

JUNE EVENT 

Friday, June 2, 2023 5th Grade BBQ 

Monday, June 5, 2023 End of School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Q4 Ends 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Last Day of School 

End of year Lunch   
 


